

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4603/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in MCRC No.
4162/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

DEEPAK MAHAJAN & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T.
WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 4791 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(Crl) NO. 4901 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 24/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V.K. Tankha,Sr.Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.
Mr. Sidharth Gupta,Adv.
Dr. Harsh Pathak,Adv.

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.S. Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be put up along with Dy.Nos.18561/2009, 18505/2009,
18596/2009, 18602/2009, 18560/2009. 18599/2009,
18430/2009, 18428/2009, 18559/2009, 18598/2009,
18600/2009.

(Arvind)
Sr.PA

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master