

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5333/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2009 in MCRC No. 4158/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

DEEPAK MAHAJAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,exemption from filing O.T. and office
report)

WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 11945 of 2009

With appln. for c/d in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12022 of 2009

With appln. for c/d in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12117 of 2009

With appln. for c/d in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12488 of 2009

With appln. for c/d in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12596 of 2009

With appln. for c/d in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12612 of 2009

With appln. for c/d in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12743 of 2009

With appln. for c/d in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 12924 of 2009

With appln. for c/d in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 13062 of 2009

With appln. for c/d in filing SLP)

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4603 of 2009

(With appln. for ex parte stay and exem. from filing OT)

SLP(Crl) NO. 4791 of 2009

(With appln. for ex parte stay and exem. from filing OT)

-2-

SLP(Crl) NO. 4901 of 2009

(With appln. for ex parte stay and exem. from filing OT)

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 5573 of 2009

(With appln. for ex parte stay and exem. from filing OT)

(With office report)

Date: 10/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. KTS Tulsi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. KTS Tulsi, learned senior counsel states that
as the charge has been filed in some other cases, the matters
be adjourned to file the same.

List after three week.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER